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SKU

Model

Energy Star #

Voltage

Wattage

Lumens

CRI

CCT

Size

AA-500822 AA-500824AA-500821AA-500820

D416-5000K

2261353

D404-3000K

S-906V3J

D416-4000K

2339632

650LM

>90

1100LM

>90

AC120V 

12W 12W 9W12W

5000K3000K

6" 5/6" 5/6" 4"

D416-3000K

2261351

1100LM

>90

1100LM

>90

AA-500825 AA-500826

D404-4000K

S-YT0X68

D404-5000K

S-906V3J

700LM

>90

800LM

>90

AC120V

9W 10W

3000K

4"

5000K4000K

4"

LED Down Light 
The Elakeview LED Downlight is a commercial grade 
downlight fixture. This Energy Star qualified LED light 
features AC120V and easy installation for commercial 
space. 

AA-500820

Product

Specifications

Product Details
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LED Interior Lighting
LED Down Light

 AC120
 Eco-Friendly, Mercury-Fre
 No UV & Nois
 Flicker-Free

 Fulling Dimmable
 Shatterproof
 Suitable for 5’’& 6’’ ca
 Approved for Use in Damp Locations


 Long Rated Lifetime > 50,000 Hours (L70
 Energy Star Liste
 5 Years Warranty


