LED Down Light

The Elakeview LED Downlight is a commercial grade downlight fixture. This Energy Star qualified LED light features AC120V and easy installation for commercial space.



LED Interior Lighting LED Down Light



Product Details

• AC120V

• No UV & Noise

• Flicker-Free

- Eco-Friendly, Mercury-Free
- Fulling DimmableShatterproof
- Suitable for 5"& 6" can
- Approved for Use in Damp Locations
- Long Rated Lifetime > 50,000 Hours (L70)
- Energy Star Listed
- 5 Years Warranty

Product Specifications

SKU	AA-500820	AA-500821	AA-500822	AA-500824	AA-500825	AA-500826
Model	D416-3000K	D416-4000K	D416-5000K	D404-3000K	D404-4000K	D404-5000K
Energy Star #	2261351	2339632	2261353	S-906V3J	S-YT0X68	S-906V3J
Voltage		AC120V			AC120V	
Wattage	12W	12W	12W	9W	9W	10W
CRI	>90	>90	>90	>90	>90	>90
Lumens	1100LM	1100LM	1100LM	650LM	700LM	800LM
сст	3000K	4000K	5000K	3000K	4000K	5000K
Size	6"	5/6"	5/6"	4"	4"	4"